
Administration of Justice WEXP 193J,194J,195J,196J 1-4 Mr. Gordon  McClaskey gordonm@cos.edu 559-737-4870

Agriculture WEXP 193F,194F,195F,196F 1-4 Mrs. Kimberly Pitigliano kimp@cos.edu 559-737-4893

Agriculture/Animal Science  WEXP 193F,194F,195F,196F 1-4 Dr. Rusell  McKeith russellm@cos.edu 559-688-3136

Agriculture  Business WEXP 193F,194F,195F,196F 1-4 Mrs. Shannan Cooper shannanc@cos.edu 559-688-3118

Animal Science WEXP 193F,194F,195F,196F 1-4 Kyle Thompson kylet@cos.edu   559-688-3137 

Architecture & Industrial Technology WEXP 193F,194F,195F,196F 1-4 Mr. Rolando Gonzalez rolandog@cos.edu 559-688-3120

Automotive WEXP 193V,194V,195V,196V 1-4 Donal Howell donalh@cos.edu 559-730-3788

Business WEXP 193I,194I,196I,196I 1-4 Dr. Pura Cordero lisah@cos.edu 559-737-6160

Childhood Development WEXP 193K,194K,195K,196K 1-4 Mrs. Vanessa Bailey vanessaba@cos.edu 559-730-3858

Education WEXP 193L,194L,195L,196L 1-4 Brittney D. Faulkner lisag@cos.edu 559-730-3742

Fashion WEXP 193Z,194Z,195Z,196Z 1-4 Mrs. Tiffany Wainwright tiffanyw@cos.edu 559-737-5364

General WEXP 191,192 1-4 Brittney D. Faulkner lisag@cos.edu 559-730-3742

Health Profesion 193W,194W,195W,196W 1-4 Brittney D. Faulkner lisag@cos.edu 559-730-3742

Horticulture WEXP 193F,194F,195F,196F 1-4 Mr. Fernando Fernandez fernandof@cos.edu 559-688-3116

Horticulture WEXP 193F,194F,195F,196F 1-4 Mrs. Allison Ferry-Abee allisonf@cos.edu 559-688-3139

Human Services WEXP 193H,194H,195H,196H 1-4 Mr Alfredo Ceja alfredoc@cos.edu 559-730-3742

Nursing/ Health Profession WEXP 193N,194N,195N,196N    1-4 Cathy Glasgow cathyg@cos.edu N/A

Nursing/ Health Profession WEXP 193N,194N,195N,196N    1-4 Heather Vails heatherv@cos.edu 559-730-3835

Nursing/ Health Profession WEXP 193N,194N,195N,196N    1-4 Mary Escobar marye@cos.edu 559-737-6267

Nursing/ Health Profession WEXP 193N,194N,195N,196N    1-4 Elizabeth Dilbeck elizabethdi@cos.edu N/A

Nutrition/Food Service WEXP 193D,194D,195D,196D 1-4 Mr. Kyran Wiley kyranw@cos.edu 559-730-3845

Paralegal WEXP 193P,194P,195P,196P 1-2 Dr. Pura Cordero purac@cos.edu N/A

Spanish Interpreting WEXP 193C,194C,195C,196C 1-4 Veronica Vidales veronicav@cos.edu 559-730-3955

Special Education WEXP 193S,194S,195S,196S 1-4 Mrs. Vanessa Bailey vanessaba@cos.edu 559-730-3858

Sports Med WEXP 193Y,194Y,195Y,196Y 1-4 Mrs. Lisa Lorenzi lisal@cos.edu 559-737-6201

Welding/Plant Science WEXP 193F,194F,195F,196F 1-4 Mr. Charles Abee charlesa@cos.edu                                               559-688-3141                          
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Work Experince Program
Coordinator- Instructor
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